
class. atleta anno società punti

1 TRENTIN ERIKA 88 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 75.474

2 GIACOMETTI VANIA 89 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 73.397

3 CALLEGARI BEATRICE 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 71.282

4 GHELLER BEATRICE 92 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 71.211

5 RIZZARDO CHIARA 90 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 71.006

6 MICHIELIN FEDERICA 86 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 69.910

7 ENGHEBEN ANNALISA 90 SYNCHRO 95 69.436

8 MONALDI FEDERICA 90 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 68.891

9 DURIGON ALESSANDRA 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 68.288

10 ZAMPIERI LORENZA 90 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 67.846

11 POMI MARTA 89 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 67.256

12 CARMIGNATO CHIARA 92 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 66.757

13 ARZENTON MARTINA 86 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 66.217

14 DUCHINI BEATRICE 93 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 66.052

15 TESSARO FRANCESCA 89 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 66.032

16 BEGHINI GIORGIA 92 SYNCHRO 95 65.879

17 CAMPORESE GIULIA 82 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 65.698

18 CASTAGNA EMANUELA 91 SYNCHRO 95 65.077

19 D'ASCANIO FRANCESCA 88 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 65.070

20 ANZILIERO ANGELA 86 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 64.982

21 ZATTERA MARINA 89 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 64.680

22 TURRINI IRENE 90 SYNCHRO 95 64.372

23 SCIACOVELLI MANOLA 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.916

24 BARZON ANNA 92 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 63.808

25 ANZILIERO MICHELA 92 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.430

26 MURARO VERONICA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 63.397

27 BORTOLUZZI VERONICA 92 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 63.385

28 BOSCO CAMILLA 90 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 63.364

29 AZZONI MARZIA 88 U.S. TRIESTINA 63.109

30 CASTELLANI GIULIA 94 SYNCHRO 95 63.007

31 REBELLATO FEDERICA 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 62.974

32 FINCO GIADA 94 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 62.891

33 BALLARINI ALICE 93 SYNCHRO 95 62.808

34 MASCELLARO ANNA 89 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 62.416

35 BONFA' ALESSANDRA 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 62.288

36 NARDOZZI GIOVANNA 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 62.045

37 POZZA MONICA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 61.974

38 LENOTTI VALENTINA 92 SYNCHRO 95 61.967

39 GOBBI ILARIA 88 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 61.744

40 PIOGGIARELLA EMMA 94 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 61.288

41 MASSOLO ELENA 93 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 61.198

42 BIONDANI CATERINA 93 SYNCHRO 95 60.538

43 DI BONA ANNA 90 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 60.532

44 GARGANO CLAUDIA 91 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.834

45 ZAMPIERI ANGELA 94 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.782

46 FIORENTU' LISA 92 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.667

47 BARBATO DILETTA 93 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.206

48 CAPRIN FEDERICA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 58.750

49 WEEKS SARA JANE 90 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 58.661

50 CANCELLARI LINDA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 58.243
51 BRANDIMARTE ILARIA 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 58.154
52 CARRARO EMILY 94 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 57.436
53 DURIGON GIORGIA 95 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 57.404
54 ZUCCHETTA NICOLE 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 56.110
55 FARRONATO FRANCESCA 94 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 55.507
56 PITTARO GIULIA 92 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 55.359
57 MORO ELEONORA 94 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 54.276
58 NEGRO VIRGINIA 90 U.S. TRIESTINA 54.110
59 CIVRAN NICOLETTA 92 U.S. TRIESTINA 53.533
60 BARBON ERIKA 95 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 50.763
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class. atleta anno società punti

1 TRENTIN ERIKA 88 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 75.474

2 GIACOMETTI VANIA 89 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 73.397

3 MICHIELIN FEDERICA 86 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 69.910

4 POMI MARTA 89 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 67.256

5 ARZENTON MARTINA 86 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 66.217

6 TESSARO FRANCESCA 89 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 66.032

7 CAMPORESE GIULIA 82 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 65.698

8 D'ASCANIO FRANCESCA 88 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 65.070

9 ANZILIERO ANGELA 86 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 64.982

10 ZATTERA MARINA 89 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 64.680

11 AZZONI MARZIA 88 U.S. TRIESTINA 63.109

12 MASCELLARO ANNA 89 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 62.416

13 GOBBI ILARIA 88 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 61.744

Campionato Regionale Veneto Senior                                              
Esercizi obbligatori                                                                                

Montebelluna  25 novembre 2007



class. atleta anno società punti

1 CALLEGARI BEATRICE 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 71.282

2 GHELLER BEATRICE 92 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 71.211

3 RIZZARDO CHIARA 90 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 71.006

4 ENGHEBEN ANNALISA 90 SYNCHRO 95 69.436

5 MONALDI FEDERICA 90 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 68.891

6 DURIGON ALESSANDRA 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 68.288

7 ZAMPIERI LORENZA 90 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 67.846

8 CARMIGNATO CHIARA 92 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 66.757

9 DUCHINI BEATRICE 93 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 66.052

10 BEGHINI GIORGIA 92 SYNCHRO 95 65.879

11 CASTAGNA EMANUELA 91 SYNCHRO 95 65.077

12 TURRINI IRENE 90 SYNCHRO 95 64.372

13 SCIACOVELLI MANOLA 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.916

14 BARZON ANNA 92 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 63.808

15 ANZILIERO MICHELA 92 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 63.430

16 MURARO VERONICA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 63.397

17 BORTOLUZZI VERONICA 92 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 63.385

18 BOSCO CAMILLA 90 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 63.364

19 CASTELLANI GIULIA 94 SYNCHRO 95 63.007

20 REBELLATO FEDERICA 91 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 62.974

21 FINCO GIADA 94 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 62.891

22 BALLARINI ALICE 93 SYNCHRO 95 62.808

23 BONFA' ALESSANDRA 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 62.288

24 NARDOZZI GIOVANNA 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 62.045

25 POZZA MONICA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 61.974

26 LENOTTI VALENTINA 92 SYNCHRO 95 61.967

27 PIOGGIARELLA EMMA 94 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 61.288

28 MASSOLO ELENA 93 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 61.198

29 BIONDANI CATERINA 93 SYNCHRO 95 60.538

30 DI BONA ANNA 90 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 60.532

31 GARGANO CLAUDIA 91 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.834

32 ZAMPIERI ANGELA 94 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.782

33 FIORENTU' LISA 92 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.667

34 BARBATO DILETTA 93 PLEBISCITO PADOVA 59.206

35 CAPRIN FEDERICA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 58.750

36 WEEKS SARA JANE 90 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 58.661

37 CANCELLARI LINDA 93 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 58.243

38 BRANDIMARTE ILARIA 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 58.154

39 CARRARO EMILY 94 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 57.436

40 DURIGON GIORGIA 95 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 57.404

41 ZUCCHETTA NICOLE 93 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 56.110

42 FARRONATO FRANCESCA 94 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 55.507

43 PITTARO GIULIA 92 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 55.359

44 MORO ELEONORA 94 LIBERTAS NUOTO VICENZA 54.276

45 NEGRO VIRGINIA 90 U.S. TRIESTINA 54.110

46 CIVRAN NICOLETTA 92 U.S. TRIESTINA 53.533
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47 BARBON ERIKA 95 POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 50.763


